Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. 4-5 www.ctcu.com
L2+ Gigabit Carrier Ethernet Switch
MSW-4424A
24x GbE, SFP + 4x 10GE (SFP+) L2+
Carrier Ethernet Switch
MSW-4424A layer 2+ managed Gigabit Ethernet switches are positioned as a Carrier Ethernet access switch solution. They are
equipped with 24 SFP based 100Base-FX/1000Base-X dual speed optical ports and 4 10G Base-X SFP+ or 1000Base-X SFP uplink

L2+ Gigabit Carrier Ethernet Switch
Application
Ordering Information
MSW-4424A
L2+
 Gigabit Carrier Ethernet Sw
itch
Model Name Description
MSW-4424A-AC L2+ 10G Fiber Access Switch with SyncE and build-in single AC power module
MSW-4424A-DC L2+ 10G Fiber Access Switch with SyncE and build-in single DC power module
MSW-4424A-AA L2+ 10G Fiber Access Switch with SyncE and build-in dual AC power module
MSW-4424A-DD L2+ 10G Fiber Access Switch with SyncE and build-in dual DC power module
MSW-4424A-AD L2+ 10G Fiber Access Switch with SyncE and build-in AC + DC power module
Accessories
SFM-1000-SR85 10G SFP+ SR/SW MMF 300m, 850nm VCSEL, 10G Ethernet/FC/SDH/SONET
SFS-1010-LR31 10G SFP+ LR/LW SMF 10km, 1310nm DFB DML, 10G Ethernet/FC/SDH/SONET
SFS-1040-ER55 10G SFP+ ER/EW SMF 40km, 1550nm DFB EML, 10G Ethernet/FC/SDH/SONET